All Scheduled Services July 2020 (a)

Passenger Services

AURIGNY AIR SERVICES

BA CITYFLYER LTD

BLUE ISLANDS LIMITED
BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

EASTERN AIRWAYS

EASYJET UK LTD

JET2.COM LTD

LOGANAIR LTD

VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD
WIZZ AIR UK LTD

Total Passenger Services

Cargo Only Services

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC
VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD

Total Cargo Only Services

Grand Total

(a) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations (see table 10)

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

21
195
15
9,205
148
5,914
4,472
452
240
2,114

22,776

7,646
4,322

11,968

34,744

Stage
Flights

252
200
70
4,574
391
4,614
1,919
1,846
30
1,062

14,958

1,264
603

1,867

16,825

A/C
Hours

104
360
59
13,788
366
9,736
6,686
1,439
291
3,199

36,028

9,759
5,337

15,096

51,124

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

5,751
9,350
2,321

396,321
3,724

451,015

175,736

17,033
1,228
117,464

1,179,943

1,179,943

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

1,379
17,828
1,004
1,968,307
6,329
1,064,544
848,237
18,560
67,717
458,749

4,452,654

4,452,654

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

958
11,221
487
713,492
1,494
554,355
407,938
6,177
9,718
225,548

1,931,386

1,931,386

As
% of
Avail

69.5
62.9
48.5
36.2
23.6
52.1
48.1
33.3
14.4
49.2

43.4

43.4

Cargo
Uplifted
Tonnes

638

10,291

20,610
10,898

31,509

41,800

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

142
1,783
90
292,173
633
90,486
82,882
1,993
13,516
44,383

528,081

315,398
244,231

559,629

1,087,710

Total
(000)

80
1,017
45
138,430
149
47,130
34,678
537
5,945
21,832

249,843

139,791
79,022

218,813

468,655

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail
(000)

4,996

4,274

4,274

9,269

Freight
(000)

5,031

68,087

135,514
79,022

214,536

282,623

Table 4.1

As

Passenger % of
(000) Avall
80 56.3
1,017 57.0
44  50.0
70,391  47.4
149 235
47,130 52.1
34,678 41.8
526 26.9

914 44.0
21,832 49.2
176,760  47.3
3 443

- 32.4

3 391
176,763  43.1



